Rev. 1.2
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Features
• All-CMOS design in 5-lead SOT-23 package
• ±2% precision outputs
• Up to 150mA output current
• 120mV dropout at 100mA load

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
ILC7070HCM-25 50mA 5V to 2.5V regulator, or 150mA 3.x to 2.5V regulator, High-level true Chip Enable
ILC7070HCM-30 50mA 5V to 3.0V regulator, High-level true Chip Enable
ILC7070HCM-33 50mA 5V to 3.3V regulator, High-level true Chip Enable
ILC7070HCM-50 30mA 5V regulator, High-level true Chip Enable
0.118 (3.00)
0.102 (2.60)
0 .037 (0 .95)  BSC
PIN 1